Product page
Date rev.: 02/10/2021
Doc. Ref: PDS-524
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Magnetic stirring bar, cylindrical
Description : Fully encapsulated with high-grade PTFE. General purpose stirrer for a wide variety of applications
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference Ø (mm) l(mm) pcs/pack
MAGC-006-005 3 6 5
MAGC-008-005 3 8 5
MAGC-010-005 6 10 5
MAGC-012-005 4.5 12 5
MAGC-015-005 4.5 15 5
MAGC-615-005 6 15 5
MAGC-620-005 6 20 5
MAGC-020-005 7 20 5
MAGC-625-005 6 25 5
MAGC-025-005 8 25 5
MAGC-630-005 6 30 5
MAGC-730-005 7 30 5
MAGC-030-005 8 30 5
MAGC-635-005 6 35 5
MAGC-040-005 8 40 5
MAGC-045-005 8 45 5
MAGC-050-005 8 50 5
MAGC-060-005 10 60 5
MAGC-070-005 10 70 5
MAGC-080-005 10 80 5
MAGC-006-030 3 6 30
MAGC-008-030 3 8 30
MAGC-010-030 6 10 30
MAGC-012-030 4.5 12 30
MAGC-015-030 4.5 15 30
MAGC-615-030 6 15 30
MAGC-020-030 7 20 30
MAGC-620-030 6 20 30
MAGC-025-030 8 25 30
MAGC-625-030 6 25 30
MAGC-630-030 6 30 30
MAGC-730-030 7 30 30
MAGC-030-030 8 30 30
MAGC-635-030 6 35 30
MAGC-040-030 8 40 30
MAGC-045-030 8 45 30
MAGC-050-030 8 50 30
MAGC-060-030 10 60 30
MAGC-070-030 10 70 30
MAGC-080-030 10 80 30
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN
MAGC-006-005 0,01 0,05 39269097 08434868028418
MAGC-008-005 0,01 0,05 39269097 08434868028432